« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19304

Division: 15UB 1ST EAST2

Date: saturday, March 21, 2020

Home: 05 YCVSC EAGLES ORANGE

00
001
010
011
013
014
016
017
002
020
024
026
003
033
004
006
007
008
009

Field: Anna Brooks F2

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 05 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jayden Drum
Joshua Ramirez
Maximo DI Nardo
Antwan Gomez-Montano
Ethan King
Moises Contreras
Landon Miller
Abraham Kerley
Christian Rodriguez
Gabriel lvey
David Bunton
Lester Rhyne
Corey Lawson
Dylan Steinhoff
Maximiliano Zamora
Bryson Derting
Jossue Alcaraz-Galan
Luis Perez Perez
Hayden Slager
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




