

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #19304

Division: 15UB 1ST EAST2 Field: Anna Brooks F2

Date: Saturday, March 21, 2020 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 05 YCVSC EAGLES ORANGE Away: 05 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

05 YCVSC EAGLES ORANGE

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

05 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
00	Jayden Drum	:	1				:	:
001	Joshua Ramirez	:	:				:	:
010	Maximo DI Nardo	:	:				:	:
011	Antwan Gomez-Montano	:	:				:	:
013	Ethan King	:	:				:	:
014	Moises Contreras	:	:				:	:
016	Landon Miller	:	:				:	:
017	Abraham Kerley	:	:				:	:
002	Christian Rodriguez	:	:				:	:
020	Gabriel Ivey	:	:				:	:
024	David Bunton	:	:				:	:
026	Lester Rhyne	:	:				:	:
003	Corey Lawson	:	:				:	:
033	Dylan Steinhoff	:	:				:	:
004	Maximiliano Zamora	:	:				:	:
006	Bryson Derting	:	:				:	:
007	Jossue Alcaraz-Galan	:	:				:	:
800	Luis Perez Perez	:	:				:	:
009	Hayden Slager	:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:					:	:

C1	Unsporting Behavior	
C2	Dissent by Word or Action	
C3	Persistent Offenses	
C4	Delays Restart of Play	

- C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent ConductS3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments